Pleasant Township Pool

812 Sunset Dr. Kouts, IN 46347



Daily Pool Hours: 11 am until 7pm Weekdays (Mon-Fri) Saturdays and Sundays

| Check One | 2024 RATES | S JUNE 1st Opening | <u>g Day</u> |
|---|---|--|---|
| | | F <mark>amily members must live within th</mark> additional <mark>\$30</mark> per person.) | <mark>e household.</mark> Each |
| List ages and names of all men | nbers: All must I | live in the same househo | <u>ld</u> |
| 1 | 2 | | _ |
| 3 | 4 | | _ |
| 5 | 6 | | |
| Additional Members: \$30 Each | | | |
| 7 | 8 | | _ |
| ADDRESS | | | |
| PHONE | _ Email | | |
| EMERGENCY CONTACT: | EMERGEN | NCY PHONE: | |
| * Mail Form and Payment to: (Check made or | ut to Pleasant Township | Pool) | |
| Pleasant Township Trustee | | | |
| PO Box 548 Kouts, IN 46347 or Drop off Payment and Form at the office | e 205 S. Manle St. Kout | its (Lock how next to front door) | |
| ANY QUESTIONS: PLEASE CALL TRUST | • | , | |
| *************** | ******** | *********** | ****** |
| I understand that the Pleasant Township Poo hereby release the Pleasant Township Pool o for such injury or loss whether arising out of tl | I and its property are not of Porter County, Its Dire he negligence of the poor | ot responsible for personal injury or lo ectors, Officers, and Employees from ol or occurring on pool property., | oss of property. In any and all liability |
| Printed Name | | Date | |
| Signature | | ********** | ****** |
| For Office Use Only: Amount Paid | CASH CHECK | K #Credit Card: | |
| Employee: Date: | | | |